
From: 	 Mantych, Timothy 
To: 	 Harvey Berliner; Hamayasu, Toru; Kurio, Phyllis; Miyamoto, Faith; Simon Zweighaft; Wes Mott; Van 

Epps, James; Tsiforas, Bill (RTC NV) 
CC: 	 Nadeem.Tahir@dot.gov; Catherine.Luu@dot.gov; Raymond.Sukys@dot.gov; James.Ryan@dot.gov ; 

kim.nguyen@dot.gov  
Sent: 	 12/8/2009 6:11:13 AM 
Subject: 	 RE: PMOC - RTD Teleconference 
Attachments: 	 Agenda-Honolulu Progress 09-12-16.doc 

Date: December 16, 2009 
Time: 9 AM Honolulu / 1 PM Central 
Call-in Number: 1-866-365-4406 
Passcode: 5185105 

An agenda for the Monthly Progress Conference Call is attached. Please let me know if you have any questions and . 

Thank you, 
TIm 

From: Harvey Berliner [mailto:Berliner@infraconsultlIc.com]  
Sent: Thu 11/19/2009 7:49 PM 
To: 'Hamayasu, Toru'; Kurio, Phyllis; 'fmiyamoto@honolulu.gov '; Simon Zweighaft; Wes Mott; Van Epps, James; Mantych, 
Timothy; Tsiforas, Bill (RTC NV); Harvey Berliner 
Subject: PMOC - RTD Teleconference 

When: Wednesday, December 16, 2009 9:00 AM-10:30 AM (GMT-10:00) Hawaii. 
Where: Teelconference 

Tim: Please provide the call-in number and agenda 

Others to be invited as needed. 

AR00120759 


